
Boys: Total Total Total Total

Canadian A 415 Bushland A 357 River Road A 482 Dimmitt A 466
Ben Bryant 90 Rhett Morgan 88 Kaiden Horner 85 Efrain Torres 105

Ethan Stephenson 115 Brayden Reed 105 Caden Hammons 134 Carlos Gonzales 92
Cayden Clark 89 Jaxon Reed 94 Christoper Hammons 138 Sam Settle 121

Andrew Renfro 123 Aiden Sawyer 98 Ethan Carrillo 125 Davion Longoria 149
Nicolas Benson 121 Jace Boyd 77 Bo Hernandez 148

Total Total Total Total

Quanah A 391 Spearman A 403 Highland Park A 461 Sanford Fritch A 402
Hunter Coley 87 Caleb White 100 Schaeffer Underwood 103 Danner Price 89
Landin Leija 94 Jack Campbell 85 David Motes 115 William Nokes 98

D'Angelo Tepezano 109 Man Womble 109 Kade Crosby 120 Quentin Cruz 115
Brady McKay 107 Isaac Martinez 109 Kevin Sikounlabout 123 Caleb Silvey 113

Hutton O'Neal 103 Sam Turner 125 Zech Dumas 151 Hayden Currnut 102
Total Total Total Total

Stratford A 393 Vega A 383 Dalhart A 360 Dalhart B 396
Trevor Bell 91 Ryan Grawunder 80 Cayden Beckner 91 Tayson Blanco 81
Zane Burr 89 Cason Brorman 87 Cory Gordan 95 Brynen Blanco 90

Tyler Stone 102 Slade Fowler 112 Max Baca 85 Erik Frantz 116
Cole Hinds 111 Cole Blasingame 104 Skeet Wieck 98 Kaiven Encinia 109
Izzy Salas 156 Lane Gibson 141 Sam Orman 89 Jack Vermedahl 118

Total

Panhandle A 375
Logan McCoid 82
Gauge Hackett 83

Cooper Neil 98
Logan Krogh 112

Individuals Boys Teams:
Jace Boyd 77 A Bushland 1st Bushland A 357 1st Team

Ryan Grawunder 80 A Vega 2nd Dalhart A 360 2nd Team
Tayson Blanco 81 B Dalhart Panhande A 375
Cage Hossack 82 S Shamrock Vega A 383
Logan McCoid 82 A Panhandle Quanah A 391
Gauge Hackett 83 A Panhandle Stratford A 393

Drew Glass 84 S Shamrock Dalhart B 396
Jack Campbell 85 A Spearman Sanford Fritch A 402
Kaiden Horner 85 A River Road Spearman A 403

Max Baca 85 A Dalhart Canadian A 415
Cason Brorman 87 A Vega Highland Park A 461

Hunter Coley 87 A Quanah Dimmitt A 466
Rhett Morgan 88 A Bushland River Road A 482



Cayden Clark 89 A Canadian
Danner Price 89 A Sanford Fritch
Kyler Tucker 89 S West Texas
Sam Orman 89 A Dalhart

Zane Burr 89 A Stratford
Ben Bryant 90 A Canadian

Brynen Blanco 90 B Dalhart
Cayden Beckner 91 A Dalhart

Trevor Bell 91 A Stratford
Carlos Gonzales 92 A Dimmitt

Jaxon Reed 94 A Bushland
Landin Leija 94 A Quanah

Cory Gordan 95 A Dalhart
Aiden Sawyer 98 A Bushland

Cooper Neil 98 A Panhandle
Ian Lacour 98 S West Texas

Skeet Wieck 98 A Dalhart
William Nokes 98 A Sanford Fritch

Caleb White 100 A Spearman
Hayden Currnut 102 A Sanford Fritch

Tyler Stone 102 A Stratford
Hutton O'Neal 103 A Quanah

Schaeffer Underwood 103 A Highland Park
Cole Blasingame 104 A Vega

Brayden Reed 105 A Bushland
Efrain Torres 105 A Dimmitt
Brady McKay 107 A Quanah

Jack Vermedahl 108 B Dalhart
Caleb Weinette 109 S Wellington

D'Angelo Tepezano 109 A Quanah
Isaac Martinez 109 A Spearman
Kaiven Encinia 109 B Dalhart

Man Womble 109 A Spearman
Cole Hinds 111 A Stratford

Logan Krogh 112 A Panhandle
Slade Fowler 112 A Vega
Caleb Silvey 113 A Sanford Fritch
David Motes 115 A Highland Park

Ethan Stephenson 115 A Canadian
Quentin Cruz 115 A Sanford Fritch

Erik Frantz 116 B Dalhart
Dakota Marshall 119 S Wellington

Kade Crosby 120 A Highland Park



Nicolas Benson 121 A Canadian
Sam Settle 121 A Dimmitt

Andrew Renfro 123 A Canadian
Kevin Sikounlabout 123 A Highland Park

Luke Breitschopf 123 S Shamrock
Ethan Ferguson 124 S Childress

Conner Kane 125 S Wellington
Ethan Carrillo 125 A River Road

Sam Turner 125 A Spearman
Barrett Flynn 130 S Canadian

Zeek Sanchez 130 S Canadian
Caden Hammons 134 A River Road

Christoper Hammons 138 A River Road
Lane Gibson 141 A Vega

Bo Hernandez 148 A Dimmitt
Davion Longoria 149 A Dimmitt

Zech Dumas 151 A Highland Park
Izzy Salas 156 A Stratford


